CAST

Item No. HD2.DL

General
Description

Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)
Frame Material
Doors Material
Storage Leg Material

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Colli Per Item

LE LINE’

FURNITURE

ALEXI high sideboard with 1 door and 4 drawers and black

metal legs
FLEX
INDOOR
Necessary

85

120

46

62

Oak veneer
Oak

iron

85
120
46
0,47
0,47
64

Dimensions packaging legs 21 x 50 x 12 cm
Weight packaging legs 4 kg
Height legs 13.5 cm
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